203 Fahrenheit Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine 1500W 40khz
SUS304
Basic Information
China
SKYMEN
CE, RoHs, FCC
JTS-1030
1

Time setting of Ultrasonic 0~99 hours
Temperature setting Room temperature ~ 95°C / 203°F adjustable
Drain hole On the bottom of inner tank
Water inlet/outlet Yes; 20mm
Basket Yes; ,
Basket load More than 200KG
Length of power line 1.5 meters
Power supply 220V 50Hz; 110V 60Hz
Warranty 1 year
Certificate CE; RoHS; FCC; REACH
Lead time 25 days after payment
Cleaning Effect
Same Series Machine List
Model Tank size Capacity Transducer Ultrasonic powerHeating power Frequency Generator
(cm) (L) (pcs) (W) (W) (kHz) (set)
JP-120ST 50*30*25 38 12 600 1500 28/40 0
JP-180ST 50*35*30 53 18 900 1500 28/40 0
JP-240ST 55*40*35 77 24 1200 3000 28/40 0
JP-300ST 55*45*40 99 30 1500 3000 28/40 0
JP-360ST 60*50*45 135 36 1800 4500 28/40 1
JP-480ST 70*50*50 175 48 2400 6000 28/40 2
JP-600ST 80*60*55 264 60 3000 6000 28/40 2
JP-720ST 100*60*60 360 72 3600 9000 28/40 2
JP-1108ST 100*90*60 540 108 5400 18000 28/40 3
JP-1144ST 120*100*80 960 144 7200 24000 28/40 4
Company Profile
Skymen Cleaning Equipment Shenzhen Co. Ltd., that has worked on ultrasonic cleaner for more than 13 years.Our ultrasonic
products fully range from mini household ultrasonic cleaner, benchtop stainless steel small ultrasonic cleaner, and industrial
large tank ultrasonic cleaner as well as Immersible ultrasonic transducer system.Our company devote to research and